Position

Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Environmental H&S
Spec

Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Administrative Secretary I

Business Development Rep

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Resource Recovery
Program

Resource Recovery
Program

Resource Recovery
Program

Resource Recovery
Program

Resource Recovery
Program

Resource Recovery
Program

Total Wages

$171,193

$134,484

$125,019

$104,320

$76,869

$36,419

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$94,044
$80,541
$69,384
$56,404

$57,943

$23,791



