Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$171,193	\$94,044
Senior Environmental H&S Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$134,484	\$80,541
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$125,019	\$69,384
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$104,320	\$56,404
Administrative Secretary II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$76,869	\$57,943
Business Development Rep		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$36,419	\$23,791